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GG HP4

TECHNICAL SHEET

Power supply (Volt/Hz)

Power (Kwatt/Hp)

Rounds / m grater

Grater production per hour

Grater Mouth

Stamped grater roll

Net weight single/three phase (kg)
Gross weight single/three phase (kg)
Dimensions (mm)

Packaging dimensions (mm)

g\* "-*l‘-t_r

-~ A
47D WS

= Professional equipment

= Structured in pressure die cast polished or varnished aluminium
» Powerful ventilated asynchronous motor

= Motor brake

» Safety micro switch

= Stainless steel grating roll

= Stainless steel grid to avaid contact with moving parts
» Thermal overload protection

» GG model comes with plastic cheese bowl

= CE approved

» Proudly Made in italy

230/50 - 230:400/50
3,00 (4,00)

1400

130

300x160

309x158

80,0/80,0

85,0/85,0

B. 400 D. 700 H. 600
B.570D. 850 H. 750



https://www.famaindustrie.com/en/
https://www.famaindustrie.com/en/product-category/grater-machines/
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/11/Grattugie_Maxi_HP_4-2000x2000.jpg
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