GG HP4





- Professional equipment
- Structured in pressure die cast polished or varnished aluminium
- Powerful ventilated asynchronous motor
- Motor brake
- Safety micro switch
- Stainless steel grating roll
- Stainless steel grid to avoid contact with moving parts
- Thermal overload protection
- GG model comes with plastic cheese bowl
- CE approved
- Proudly Made in italy

TECHNICAL SHEET	
Power supply (Volt/Hz)	230/50 - 230·400/50
Power (Kwatt/Hp)	3,00 (4,00)
Rounds / m grater	1400
Grater production per hour	130
Grater Mouth	300x160
Stamped grater roll	309x158
Net weight single/three phase (kg)	80,0/80,0
Gross weight single/three phase (kg)	85,0/85,0
Dimensions (mm)	B. 400 D. 700 H. 600
Packaging dimensions (mm)	B. 570 D. 850 H. 750